
U4 2019 Spring Schedule

Saturday 4/6/19 Sunday 5/5/19

D1 v D2 5:00 D2 v D8 2:00

D5 v D6 2:00 D1 v D3 3:30

D7 v D8 4:30 D4 v D6 4:00

D3 v D4 12:30

Sunday 4/7/19 Tuesday 5/7/19

D2 v D3 2:30 D2 v D5 6:00

D5 v D7 3:30 D6 v D7 6:30

D6 v D8 4:00

D1 v D4 4:30 Thursday 5/9/19

D5 v D8 5:30

Saturday 4/13/19 D4 v D7 6:00

D1 v D5 11:00 D1 v D6 6:30

D2 v D6 10:30

D3 v D7 10:00 Saturday 5/11/19

D4 v D8 11:30 D7 v D8 10:00

D5 v D6 10:30

Sunday 4/14/19 D2 v D1 11:00

Games Canceled D4 v D3 11:30

Saturday 4/20/2019 Thursday 5/16/19

Games Canceled D2 v D7 5:00

Saturday 5/4/19 5/18/2019

D1 v D8 10:30 D3 v D8 10:00

D3 v D6 11:00 D1 v D7 10:30

D4 v D5 11:30 D3 v D5 11:00

D2 v D4 1:00

Team 1 Amanda Blohm 419-966-0283

Team 2 Tim Bower 419-906-5381

Team 3 Jesse Flores 419-439-3221

Team 4 Nicole Elton 419-349-4892

Team 5 Alysia Northrup 419-277-3752

Team 6 Brad Nyquist 419-466-7124

Team 7 Samantha O'Brien 419-481-3730

Team 8 Tyson Short 419-551-0559

*no earrings/jewlery *shin guards required

*no hooded sweatshirts

*NO GOALIE **Good sportsmanship expected from all players, parents, coaches


